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Today’s Home Spa deserves focal points, not merely fixtures.
 
Our award-winning creative team has fashioned a diverse and inspiring suite of premium bath lighting and décor products, 
many of which have been featured in fine hotels, resorts and luxury spas across the world.
 
We’ve curated an exciting range of vanities: from highly elegant traditional collections showcasing expressively scrolled 
metalwork or gorgeous faceted crystal shades, to transitional models lavished with Polished Chrome and stylish 
Art Deco nuances, to cutting-edge statement pieces featuring Vintage Industrial cast metal sockets or crisp, linear 
aluminum casements.
 
To this we’ve added an expanded offering of beautifully crafted mirrors, from lustrous hand-etched Venetians, to 
dynamic geometric configurations, to generously scaled efforts of artistry utilizing meticulously hand-inlaid Mother of 
Pearl, to the most contemporary Integrated LED technology. Finally, we’ve hand- selected an infusion of coordinating 
flush mounts and pendants with the design versatility to work in decorative spaces ranging from Classic Chic to on-
trend Modern Farmhouse.

Every home has a bathroom. Through superior ingenuity, a commitment to quality workmanship, and a friendly and 
knowledgeable customer care team, ELK makes it easy to find that brilliant addition that turns it into a haven.
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A compact, yet versatile and stylish range of 
lighting designed to appeal to value-savvy 
consumers and trade professionals that allows 
mix and match capabilities across collections.

Lighting fixtures for discerning customers that 
inspire creativity and reflect a commitment to 
quality, innovation and style.

Bringing the World to Light for over 50 years, 
Alico utilizes the very latest in design and LED 
technology to conceive fashionable, functional, 
premium quality lighting solutions.

elklighting.com

alicolighting.com

cornerstonelighting.com

This bath and spa catalog brings together a comprehensive selection of lighting spanning three exclusive lifestyle brands: Alico, 
Cornerstone and ELK Lighting. Since each brand possesses unique style, quality and pricing attributes, we’ve added identifying 
logos to the Cornerstone and Alico items, making it ever easier to make the ideal selection. Learn more about each brand below 
or visit their website for additional information.
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S P H E R E
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV1524-10-15

BV1523-10-15

BV1521-10-15BV1522-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1521-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 7” 5”

BV1522-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 13” 7” 5”

BV1523-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 20” 7” 5”

BV1524-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 28” 7” 5”

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2241-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 5”

BV2242-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 13” 8” 5”

BV2243-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 21” 8” 5”

BV2244-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 29” 8” 5”

A D A M
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV2244-10-15

BV2243-10-15

BV2241-10-15
BV2242-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2061-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 5”

BV2062-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 13” 8” 5”

BV2063-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 20” 8” 5”

BV2064-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 28” 8” 5”

F L A R E
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV2064-10-15

BV2063-10-15

BV2061-10-15BV2062-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2051-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 11” 5”

BV2052-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 13” 11” 5”

BV2053-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 22” 11” 5”

BV2054-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 31” 11” 5”

E S S E X
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV2054-10-15

BV2053-10-15

BV2051-10-15

BV2052-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV9T1-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5”

BV9T2-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 13” 6” 5”

BV9T3-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 18” 6” 5”

BV9T4-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 26” 6” 5”

L E X I N G T O N
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV9T4-10-15

BV9T3-10-15

BV9T1-10-15

BV9T2-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV3321-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5”

BV3322-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 11” 6” 5”

BV3323-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 19” 6” 5”

BV3324-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 6” 5”

G E M E L O
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV3324-10-15

BV3321-10-15

BV3323-10-15

BV3322-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1531-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 6” 4” ADA Compliant

BV1532-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 13” 6” 4”

BV1533-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 21” 6” 4”

BV1534-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 30” 6” 4”

S L E E K
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV1534-10-15

BV1533-10-15

BV1531-10-15

BV1532-10-15



B
A

T
H

 
A

N
D

 
S

P
A

1514

L
I

G
H

T
I

N
G

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV7001-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 5”

BV7002-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 15” 9” 5”

BV7003-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 22” 9” 5”

BV7004-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 30” 9” 5”

T R U S S
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV7004-10-15

BV7003-10-15

BV7002-10-15

BV7001-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV6031-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 5”

BV6032-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 12” 9” 5”

BV6033-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 19” 9” 5”

BV6034-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 26” 9” 5”

B A R R O
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV6034-10-15

BV6033-10-15

BV6032-10-15
BV6031-10-15

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV7T1-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6”

BV7T2-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 11” 10” 6”

BV7T3-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 17” 10” 6”

BV7T4-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 23” 10” 6”

M A D I S O N
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV7T4-10-15

BV7T3-10-15

BV7T1-10-15

BV7T2-10-15

Satin Nickel finish with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11264/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 6” 3 lbs.

11265/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 9” 6” 4 lbs.

11266/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 6” 6 lbs.

11267/4 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 6” 7 lbs.

11465/3 (3) 60W Med. 15“ 5“ – 7 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, opal white glass

B R Y A N T

*Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

11267/4

11264/1

11266/3

11265/2

11465/3
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A L T O N  R O A D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2411-10-15 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 5” 2 lbs.

BV2412-10-15 (2) 60W Med. 11” 8” 5” 3 lbs.

BV2413-10-15 (3) 60W Med. 18” 8” 5” 5 lbs.

BV2414-10-15 (4) 60W Med. 25” 8” 5” 7 lbs.

Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV2414-10-15

BV2413-10-15

BV2411-10-15BV2412-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV5001-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 5”

BV5002-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 5”

BV5003-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 20” 10” 5”

BV5004-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 27” 10” 5”

C R Y S T A L
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV5004-10-15

BV5003-10-15

BV5001-10-15

BV5002-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV5501-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 7” 5”

BV5502-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 13” 7” 5”

BV5503-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 7” 5”

BV5504-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 28” 7” 5”

E M B R O
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV5504-10-15

BV5503-10-15

BV5501-10-15BV5502-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2081-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 5”

BV2082-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 13” 9” 5”

BV2083-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 20” 9” 5”

BV2084-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 28” 9” 5”

R A M P
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV2084-10-15

BV2083-10-15

BV2081-10-15BV2082-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV851-10-15 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 7”

BV852-10-15 (2) 100W Med. 15” 8” 7”

BV853-10-15 (3) 100W Med. 24” 8” 7”

BV854-10-15 (4) 100W Med. 32” 8” 7”

S L I D E
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

BV854-10-15

BV853-10-15

BV851-10-15
BV852-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV511-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 8” 6”

BV512-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 17” 8” 6”

BV513-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 26” 8” 6”

BV514-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 34” 8” 6”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV511-10-16P (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 8” 6”

BV512-10-16P (2) 60W G9 (included) 17” 8” 6”

BV513-10-16P (3) 60W G9 (included) 26” 8” 6”

BV514-10-16P (4) 60W G9 (included) 34” 8” 6”

O M B R A
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

O M B R A
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

BV514-10-15

BV513-10-15

BV511-10-15
BV512-10-15

BV514-10-16P

BV513-10-16P

BV511-10-16P
BV512-10-16P
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D A W S O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11660/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 3 lbs.

11661/2 (2) 100W Med. 15” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11662/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

11663/4 (4) 100W Med. 31” 10” 6” 9 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white blown glass

D A W S O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11670/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 3 lbs.

11671/2 (2) 100W Med. 15” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11672/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

11673/4 (4) 100W Med. 31” 10” 6” 9 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with opal white blown glass

11673/4

11672/3

11671/2

11670/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

11663/4

11662/3

11661/2

11660/1
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Satin Nickel finish with opal white glass

N O R T H P O R T

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11440/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 5“ – 4 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, opal white glass

17100/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 7” 2 lbs.

17101/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 9” 7” 3 lbs.

17102/3 (3) 100W Med. 20” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

17103/4 (4) 100W Med. 28” 9” 7” 5 lbs.

*Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

17103/4

17102/3

17101/2
11440/2

17100/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV6021-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 6” 4” ADA Compliant

BV6022-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 14” 6” 4”

BV6023-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 21” 6” 4”

BV6024-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 29” 6” 4”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV6021-10-16M (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 6” 4” ADA Compliant

BV6022-10-16M (2) 60W G9 (included) 14” 6” 4”

BV6023-10-16M (3) 60W G9 (included) 21” 6” 4”

BV6024-10-16M (4) 60W G9 (included) 29” 6” 4”

T O B Y
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

T O B Y
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

BV6024-10-16MBV6024-10-15

BV6023-10-16MBV6023-10-15

BV6021-10-15 BV6021-10-16MBV6022-10-16MBV6022-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV9031-10-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5”

BV9032-10-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 12” 6” 5”

BV9034-10-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 26” 6” 5”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV9031-10-16M (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5”

BV9033-10-16M (3) 40W G9 (included) 19” 6” 5”

BV9034-10-16M (4) 40W G9 (included) 26” 6” 5”

O R B I T
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

O R B I T
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

BV9034-10-16M

BV9033-10-16M

BV9031-10-16M

BV9034-10-15

BV9031-10-15

BV9032-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV9132-10-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 5” 12” 5”

BV9133-10-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 5” 19” 5”

O R B I T  V E R T I C A L
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV9133-10-15

BV9132-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV9132-10-16M (2) 40W G9 (included) 5” 12” 5”

BV9133-10-16M (3) 40W G9 (included) 5” 19” 5”

O R B I T  V E R T I C A L
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

BV9133-10-16M

BV9132-10-16M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL151-0-15 (1) 2.4W-600 Lumen LED (included) 6” 7” 5” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

BVL152-0-15 (2) 2.4W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 12” 7” 5” 8 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

BVL153-0-15 (3) 2.4W-1800 Lumen LED (included) 18” 7” 5” 12 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

BVL154-0-15 (4) 2.4W-2400 Lumen LED (included) 25” 7” 5” 16 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

WSL250-0-15 (1) 5W-920 Lumen LED (included) 3” 18” 5” 3 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

S U R R E Y
Polished Chrome with bubbled glass

WSL250-0-15

BVL154-0-15

BVL153-0-15

BVL151-0-15BVL152-0-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV741-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 6”

BV742-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 6”

BV743-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 18” 5” 6”

BV744-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 25” 5” 6”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV741-10-45 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 6”

BV742-10-45 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 6”

BV743-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 18” 5” 6”

BV744-10-45 (4) 60W G9 (included) 25” 5” 6”

B O R G
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

B O R G
Oil Bronze with opal white glass

BV744-10-45BV744-10-15

BV743-10-45

BV741-10-15

BV743-10-15

BV741-10-45BV742-10-45BV742-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV861-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 5”

BV862-10-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 5”

BV863-10-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 18” 5” 5”

BV864-10-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 25” 5” 5”

E N T E R P R I S E
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV864-10-15

BV863-10-15

BV862-10-15 BV861-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1411-90-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 6” 6”

BV1412-90-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 6” 6”

BV1413-90-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 19” 6” 6”

BV1414-90-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 26” 6” 6”

C O M B O
Polished Chrome with seeded and opal white glass

BV1414-90-15

BV1413-90-15

BV1411-90-15BV1412-90-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2121-10-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 5” 5” 2 lbs.

BV2122-10-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 11” 5” 5” 4 lbs.

BV2123-10-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 17” 5” 5” 7 lbs.

M U L H O L L A N D
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV2123-10-15

BV2121-10-15

BV2122-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL4001-10-15 (1) 5W-350 Lumen LED (included) 6” 5” 3” ADA Compliant, 3000K

BVL4002-10-15 (2) 5W-700 Lumen LED (included) 12” 5” 3” 3000K

BVL4003-10-15 (3) 5W-1050 Lumen LED (included) 18” 5” 3” 3000K

BVL4004-10-15 (4) 5W-1400 Lumen LED (included) 24” 5” 3” 3000K

B A N D E A U  L E D
Polished Chrome with white glass

BVL4004-10-15

BVL4003-10-15

BVL4001-10-15BVL4002-10-15
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A N C H O R
Polished Chrome with clear and opal white glass

BV2214-90-15

BV2213-90-15

BV2212-90-15 BV2211-90-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2211-90-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5”

BV2212-90-15 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 6” 5”

BV2213-90-15 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 6” 5”

BV2214-90-15 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 6” 5”

C H I S E L E D  G L A S S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11630/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” 3 lbs. ADA compliant

11631/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4” 5 lbs.

11632/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 5” 4” 7 lbs.

11633/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 5” 4” 9 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with clear frosted glass

11633/4

11632/3

11631/2 11630/1
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C H I S E L E D  G L A S S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11620/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” 3 lbs. ADA compliant

11621/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4” 5 lbs.

11622/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 5” 4” 7 lbs.

11623/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 5” 4” 9 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with clear frosted glass

11620/1

11623/4

11622/3

11621/2
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BVL1204-0-15

BVL1203-0-15

BVL1201-0-15BVL1202-0-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL1201-0-15 (1) 5W-400 Lumen LED (included) 6“ 6“ 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL1202-0-15 (2) 5W-800 Lumen LED (included) 15“ 6“ 4” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL1203-0-15 (3) 5W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 22“ 6“ 4” 6 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL1204-0-15 (3) 5W-1600 Lumen LED (included) 30“ 6“ 4” 7 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

O P H E L I A
Polished Chrome with frosted bubbled glass

E N C A S E D  C R Y S T A L S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31180/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7“ 6“ 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

31181/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14“ 5“ 5“ 5 lbs.

31182/3 (3) 60W Cand. 24“ 5“ 5“ 8 lbs.

31183/4 (4) 60W Cand. 36“ 5“ 5“ 12 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with encased crystals 

31183/4

31182/3

31181/2
31180/1
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S C U L P T I V E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11595/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 7” 6” 2 lbs.

11596/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 15” 5” 6” 4 lbs.

11597/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 22” 5” 6” 6 lbs.

11598/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 29” 5” 6” 7 lbs.

11761/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 13“ 13“ – 7 lbs.

Matte Nickel and Polished Nickel finish with scalloped frosted glass

11598/4

11597/3

11596/2

11595/1

11761/3

L I N D A L E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11790/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 7” 6” 2 lbs.

11791/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 13” 5” 6” 3 lbs.

11792/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 5” 6” 5 lbs.

11793/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 5” 6” 6 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with scalloped frosted and clear glass

11793/4

11792/3

11791/2

11790/1
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T I A R A
Polished Chrome with crystal with interior frosting

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV3001-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5”

BV3002-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 10” 6” 5”

BV3003-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 17” 6” 5”

BV3004-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 25” 6” 5”

FM3001-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 5” –

BV3004-0-15

BV3003-0-15

BV3001-0-15

BV3002-0-15

FM3001-0-15
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Polished Chrome finish clear crystal glass

C A L A I S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31162/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 6“ 7“ 6“ 2 lbs.

31163/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 13“ 7“ 7“ 3 lbs.

31164/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 21“ 7“ 7“ 4 lbs.

31165/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 30“ 7“ 7“ 5 lbs.

31163/2

31165/4

31164/3

31162/1

S P R O C K E T
Polished Chrome with crystal

BV4004-0-15

BV4003-0-15

BV4002-0-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV4002-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 13” 6” 6”

BV4003-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 21” 6” 6”

BV4004-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 29” 6” 6”
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G A R R E T T

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31560/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 8” 5” 3 lbs.

31561/2 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 5” 5” 7 lbs. Bulb #1101 optional

31562/3 (3) 60W Cand. 26” 5” 5” 10 lbs. Bulb #1101 optional

31563/4 (4) 60W Cand. 35” 5” 5” 13 lbs. Bulb #1101 optional

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with solid prismatic cut crystal

31563/4

31562/3

31560/1
31561/2

C O R R U G A T E D  G L A S S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11515/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 11” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

11516/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 20” 5” 4” 9 lbs.

11517/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 29” 5” 4” 13 lbs.

11518/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 38” 5” 4” 18 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with thick corrugated clear glass

11518/4

11517/3

11516/2

11515/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV301-90-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” ADA Compliant

BV302-90-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4”

BV303-90-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 18” 5” 4”

BV304-90-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 26” 5” 4”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV311-90-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” ADA Compliant

BV312-90-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4”

BV313-90-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 18” 5” 4”

BV314-90-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 26” 5” 4”

FM311-90-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 3” –

FM314-90-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 12” 5” –

C I R C O
Polished Chrome with etched crystal

Q U A T R A
Polished Chrome with etched crystal

BV314-90-15

BV313-90-15

BV311-90-15

BV312-90-15

BV304-90-15

BV303-90-15

BV301-90-15
BV302-90-15

FM311-90-15

FM314-90-15
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Satin Nickel finish with clear glass

M A T R I X

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17130/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 4“ 7“ 5“ 2 lbs.

17131/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 15“ 7“ 6“ 3 lbs.

17132/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 21“ 7“ 6“ 4 lbs.

*Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

17132/4

17130/1

17131/3
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C R Y S T A L  W A V E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11800/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 6” 5” 1 lb.

11801/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 14” 5” 5” 3 lbs.

11802/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 21” 5” 5” 4 lbs.

11803/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 28” 5” 5” 6 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with clear wave patterned glass

11803/4

11802/3

11800/1

11801/2

R E T R O S P E C T I V E S
Polished Chrome finish with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17050/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 9” 11” 3 lbs.

17051/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 9” 11” 5 lbs.

17052/3 (3) 60W Med. 28” 9” 11” 8 lbs.

17053/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 9” – 3 lbs.

17052/3

17051/2

17050/1

17053/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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Polished Chrome finish with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10030/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 9” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

10031/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 20” 7” 6” 5 lbs.

10032/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 30” 7” 6” 7 lbs.

A R C H E S

10032/3

10031/2

10030/1
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Polished Chrome finish with etched glass Polished Chrome finish with mars, jasper, creme white or caribbean glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1470/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 5” 9” 1 lb.

1471/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 7” 8” 3 lbs.

1472/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 25” 7” 8” 4 lbs.

R E F R A C T I O N R E F R A C T I O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1470/1* (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 5” 9” 1 lb.

1471/2* (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 7” 8” 3 lbs.

1472/3* (3) 40W G9 (included) 25” 7” 8” 4 lbs.

Refraction fixtures may be purchased in 4 colors in addition to frosted glass. Please indicate color code after item number when ordering.
MARS=MAR
JASPER=JAS
CREME WHITE=CRW
CARIBBEAN=CAR

1470/1JAS

1470/1MAR

1470/1

1472/3CAR

1471/2CRW

1472/3

1471/2
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P E M B E R T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11400/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 9” 9” 2 lbs.

11401/2 (2) 100W Med. 18” 9” 9” 4 lbs.

11402/3 (3) 100W Med. 26” 9” 9” 5 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with white marbleized glass

*Brushed Nickel  f in ish is  the same as our Sat in Nickel  f in ish.

11402/3

11401/2

11400/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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Polished Chrome finish with polished chrome glass which is opaque when not lit

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10070/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 7” 2 lbs.

10071/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 8” 3 lbs.

10072/3 (3) 60W Med. 23” 8” 8” 4 lbs.

R E F L E C T I O N S

10072/3

10070/110071/2

Aged Bronze finish with tea stained brown swirl glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7640/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7641/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7642/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7643/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” – 6 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17029/4 (4) 60W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

E L Y S B U R G

17029/4

7640/1

7642/3

7643/2

7641/2



B
A

T
H

 
A

N
D

 
S

P
A

7372

L
I

G
H

T
I

N
G

Satin Nickel finish with white marbleized glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7630/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7631/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7632/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7633/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” – 6 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17019/4 (4) 60W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

E L Y S B U R G

*Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

7631/2

17019/4

7632/3

7633/2

7630/1
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E L Y S B U R G
Polished Chrome finish with white marbleized glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17020/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17021/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 9” 3 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17023/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17024/4 (4) 60W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17024/4

17023/3

17020/1

17021/2

Aged Bronze finish with white marbleized glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1743/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” – 6 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17640/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17641/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17642/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17643/4 (4) 60W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

E L Y S B U R G

17643/4

17640/1

1743/2

17641/2

17642/3
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U T I C A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11415/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

11416/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 18” 8” 8” 5 lbs.

11417/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 29” 8” 8” 7 lbs.

15015/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” – 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

Polished Chrome finish with white blown glass and polished chrome banding

11417/3

11416/2

11415/1

15015/2
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Polished Chrome finish with opal white glass

E A S T B R O O K

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17080/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 6” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

17081/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 18” 7” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

17082/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 29” 7” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

17083/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 40” 7” 4” 6 lbs. ADA Compliant

20131/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 6“ – 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17080/1

17083/4

17082/3

17081/2
20131/3

F R E E L A N D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17260/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 9” 3 lbs.

17261/2 (2) 60W Med. 17” 7” 8” 4 lbs.

17262/3 (3) 60W Med. 26” 7” 8” 6 lbs.

17263/4 (4) 60W Med. 36” 7” 8” 8 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white glass

*Brushed Nickel  f in ish is  the same as our Sat in Nickel  f in ish.

17263/4

17262/3

17261/2

17260/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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S E R E N I T Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11436/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 7” 6” 2 lbs.

11437/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 13” 7” 6” 4 lbs.

11438/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 23” 7” 6” 5 lbs.

11475/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 10” 10” 5” 3 lbs.

Oiled Bronze finish with tan cubic glass
N E W  H A V E N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

66185/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 7” 6” 2 lbs.

66186/2 (2) 60W Med. 14” 6” 6” 4 lbs.

66187/3 (3) 60W Med. 23” 6” 6” 6 lbs.

66188/4 (4) 60W Med. 32” 6” 6” 8 lbs.

Brushed Nickel with rounded cut corner frosted white glass

*Brushed Nickel  f in ish is  the same as our Sat in Nickel  f in ish.

66188/4

66187/3

66185/1

66186/2

11438/3

11436/1

11437/2

11475/1
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T A L M A G E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31415/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 7” 5” 5” 2 lbs.

31416/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 21” 5” 6” 6 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with diamond patterned frosted glass

31415/1

31416/3
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M O D E R N  O R G A N I C S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

19030/2 (2) 60W Cand. 7” 11” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

19036/3 (3) 60W Med. 29” 5” 5” 8 lbs.

19037/4 (4) 60W Med. 41” 5” 5” 11 lbs.

19038/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 9” – 7 lbs.

White Sawgrass with Polished Chrome hardware

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

19060/2 (2) 60W Med. 7” 11” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

19065/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 9” – 7 lbs.

19066/3 (3) 60W Med. 29” 5” 5” 8 lbs.

19067/4 (4) 60W Med. 41” 5” 5” 11 lbs.

M O D E R N  O R G A N I C S
Bamboo Stems with Polished Chrome hardware

19037/4

19036/3

19038/3

19067/4

19066/3

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

19065/3
19030/219060/2



B
A

T
H

 
A

N
D

 
S

P
A

8786

L
I

G
H

T
I

N
G

P A N D O R A
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

P A N D O R A
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV6T1-10-15 (1) 100W T3 (included) 7” 5” 3” ADA Compliant

BV6T2-10-15 (2) 100W T3 (included) 16” 5” 3”

BV6T3-10-15 (3) 100W T3 (included) 25” 5” 3”

BV6T4-10-15 (4) 100W T3 (included) 34” 5” 3”

BV6T5-10-15 (5) 100W T3 (included) 48” 5” 3”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV6T1-10-16M (1) 100W T3 (included) 7” 5” 3” ADA Compliant

BV6T2-10-16M (2) 100W T3 (included) 16” 5” 3”

BV6T3-10-16M (3) 100W T3 (included) 25” 5” 3”

BV6T4-10-16M (4) 100W T3 (included) 34” 5” 3”

BV6T5-10-16M (5) 100W T3 (included) 48” 5” 3”

BV6T5-10-15

BV6T4-10-15

BV6T3-10-15

BV6T1-10-15
BV6T2-10-15

BV6T5-10-16M

BV6T4-10-16M

BV6T3-10-16M

BV6T1-10-16M
BV6T2-10-16M
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P A N D O R A  L E D
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL911-10-16M (1) 7.5W-600 Lumen LED (included) 7” 4” 3” 1 lb. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL912-10-16M (2) 7.5W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 16” 4” 3” 3 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL913-10-16M (3) 7.5W-1800 Lumen LED (included) 25” 4” 3” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL914-10-16M (4) 7.5W-2400 Lumen LED (included) 35” 4” 3” 5 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL915-10-16M (5) 7.5W-3000 Lumen LED (included) 44” 4” 3” 7 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL915-10-16M

BVL914-10-16M

BVL913-10-16M

BVL912-10-16M

BVL911-10-16M

P A N D O R A
Oil Rubbed Bronze with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV6T1-10-45 (1) 100W T3 (included) 7” 5” 3” ADA Compliant

BV6T2-10-45 (2) 100W T3 (included) 16” 5” 3”

BV6T3-10-45 (3) 100W T3 (included) 25” 5” 3”

BV6T4-10-45 (4) 100W T3 (included) 34” 5” 3”

BV6T5-10-45 (5) 100W T3 (included) 48” 5” 3”

BV6T5-10-45

BV6T4-10-45

BV6T3-10-45

BV6T1-10-45BV6T2-10-45
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL911-10-15 (1) 7.5W-600 Lumen LED (included) 7” 4” 3” 1 lb. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL912-10-15 (2) 7.5W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 16” 4” 3” 3 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL913-10-15 (3) 7.5W-1800 Lumen LED (included) 25” 4” 3” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL914-10-15 (4) 7.5W-2400 Lumen LED (included) 35” 4” 3” 5 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL915-10-15 (5) 7.5W-3000 Lumen LED (included) 44” 4” 3” 7 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL915-10-15

BVL914-10-15

BVL913-10-15

BVL912-10-15

BVL911-10-15

P A N D O R A  L E D
Polished Chrome with opal white glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL911-10-45 (1) 7.5W-600 Lumen LED (included) 7” 4” 3” 1 lb. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL912-10-45 (2) 7.5W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 16” 4” 3” 3 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL913-10-45 (3) 7.5W-1800 Lumen LED (included) 25” 4” 3” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL914-10-45 (4) 7.5W-2400 Lumen LED (included) 35” 4” 3” 5 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL915-10-45 (5) 7.5W-3000 Lumen LED (included) 44” 4” 3” 7 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

P A N N E L L I
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV711-10-15 (1) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 8” 6” 3” ADA Compliant

BV712-10-15 (2) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 19” 6” 3”

BV713-10-15 (3) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 30” 6” 3”

BV714-10-15 (4) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 41” 6” 3”

BV715-10-15 (5) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 52” 6” 3”

BV715-10-15

BV714-10-15

BV713-10-15

BV711-10-15BV712-10-15

P A N D O R A  L E D
Oil Rubbed Bronze with opal white glass

BVL915-10-45

BVL914-10-45

BVL913-10-45

BVL912-10-45

BVL911-10-45
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P A N N E L L I
Oil Rubbed Bronze with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV711-10-45 (1) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 8” 6” 3” ADA Compliant

BV712-10-45 (2) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 19” 6” 3”

BV713-10-45 (3) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 30” 6” 3”

BV714-10-45 (4) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 41” 6” 3”

BV715-10-45 (5) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 52” 6” 3”

BV715-10-45

BV714-10-45

BV713-10-45

BV711-10-45BV712-10-45

P A N N E L L I
Stainless Steel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV711-10-16 (1) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 8” 6” 3” ADA Compliant

BV712-10-16 (2) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 19” 6” 3”

BV713-10-16 (3) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 30” 6” 3”

BV714-10-16 (4) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 41” 6” 3”

BV715-10-16 (5) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 52” 6” 3”

BV715-10-16

BV714-10-16

BV713-10-16

BV711-10-16BV712-10-16
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P A N N E L L I
Oil Rubbed Bronze with honey alabaster glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV711-HM-45 (1) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 8” 6” 3” ADA Compliant

BV712-HM-45 (2) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 19” 6” 3”

BV713-HM-45 (3) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 30” 6” 3”

BV714-HM-45 (4) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 41” 6” 3”

BV715-HM-45 (5) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 52” 6” 3”

BV715-HM-45

BV714-HM-45

BV713-HM-45

BV712-HM-45 BV711-HM-45

P A N N E L L I
Stainless Steel with white alabaster glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV711-6-16 (1) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 8” 6” 3” ADA Compliant

BV712-6-16 (2) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 19” 6” 3”

BV713-6-16 (3) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 30” 6” 3”

BV714-6-16 (4) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 41” 6” 3”

BV715-6-16 (5) 100W T3 Q/CL (included) 52” 6” 3”

BV715-6-16

BV714-6-16

BV713-6-16

BV711-6-16BV712-6-16
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P A N N E L L I  A R C

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV331-10-15 (1) 60W Halogen Cand. (included) 10” 8” 3” ADA Compliant

BV331-10-15

BV331-10-16M

Polished Chrome finish with white etched glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

81030/1 (1) 5W-415 Lumen LED (included) 7“ 7“ 4“ 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

81031/2 (2) 5W-415 Lumen LED (included) 16“ 7“ 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

81032/3 (3) 5W-415 Lumen LED (included) 25“ 7“ 4“ 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

E P S O M

81032/3

81031/2

81030/1

Polished Chrome with opal white glass

Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV331-10-16M (1) 60W Halogen Cand. (included) 10” 8” 3” ADA Compliant
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Satin Nickel finish with curved frosted glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11280/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 8” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

11281/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 19” 6” 5” 4 lbs.

11282/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 27” 6” 5” 5 lbs.

11283/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 36” 6” 5” 7 lbs.

B R I S T O N

*Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

11283/4

11282/3

11281/2

11280/1
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54010/1

54012/3

54011/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

54000/1 (1) 4W-360 Lumen LED (integrated) 5” 6” 7” 1 lb. 3000K, 80 CRI

54001/2 (2) 4W-360 Lumen LED (integrated) 14” 6” 8” 2 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

54002/3 (3) 4W-360 Lumen LED (integrated) 21” 6” 8” 3 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

54010/1 (1) 5W-450 Lumen LED (integrated) 5“ 7“ 6“ 1 lb. 3000K, 80 CRI

54011/2 (2) 5W-450 Lumen LED (integrated) 14“ 5“ 8“ 1 lb. 3000K, 80 CRI

54012/3 (3) 5W-450 Lumen LED (integrated) 22“ 5“ 8“ 2 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI

R E I L L Y
Brushed Nickel finish with solid brushed aluminum light holder

S P I V A
Polished Chrome finish with crystal banding

54002/3

54001/2

54000/1
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D E V O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV351-5-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 4” 5” 5 lbs. Dimmable

BV352-5-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 4” 5” 10 lbs. Dimmable

BV353-5-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 25” 4” 5” 15 lbs. Dimmable

BV354-5-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 34” 4” 5” 18 lbs. Dimmable

Polished Chrome with frosted glass

BV354-5-15

BV353-5-15

BV351-5-15BV352-5-15

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

Satin Nickel finish with etched and clear glass

L I N T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

81070/1 (1) 5W-415 Lumen LED (included) 8“ 5“ 4“ 1 lb. ADA Compliant

81072/3 (3) 5W-415 Lumen LED (included) 18“ 5“ 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

*Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

81072/3

81070/1
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BVL390-10-16M

BVL380-10-30

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL390-10-16M 10W-750 Lumen LED (included) 21” 5” 4” 4 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI

N E W B U R Y
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL380-10-30 13W-1160 Lumen LED (included) 15” 5” 4” 4 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI

N E L S O N
Matte White with opal white glass

WSL356-10-98

WSL355-10-98

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL355-10-98 10W-750 Lumen LED (included) 24” 5” 2” 2 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI

WSL356-10-98 10W-750 Lumen LED (included) 24” 5” 2” 2 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI

I R I S
Aluminum with opal white glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL100-10-15 18W-1974 Lumen LED (included) 23” 4” 5” 3000K, Dimmable

WSL101-10-15 36W-3240 Lumen LED (included) 35” 4” 5” 3000K, Dimmable

Y A R M O U T H
Polished Chrome with white glass

WSL101-10-15

WSL100-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL2125-AC-15 15W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 15” 4” 3” 2 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

WSL2150-AC-15 30W-2400 Lumen LED (included) 26” 4” 3” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

WSL2175-AC-15 45W-3600 Lumen LED (included) 38” 4” 3” 6 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

P R O S P E C T
Polished Chrome with white acrylic

WSL2175-AC-15

WSL2150-AC-15

WSL2125-AC-15

BVL451-10-15

BVL450-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL450-10-15 (2) 6W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 24” 4” 3” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

BVL451-10-15 (2) 9W-1800 Lumen LED (included) 36” 4” 3” 6 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

B A S S
Polished Chrome with opal white glass
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WSL1302-10-15

WSL1301-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL1301-10-15 13W-820 Lumen LED (included) 5” 13” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 90 CRI, Dimmable

WSL1302-10-15 (2) 18W-2200 Lumen LED (included) 26” 5” 4” 5 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI, Dimmable

B A T O N
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BVL371-10-16M

BVL372-10-16M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL371-10-16M 31W-1753 Lumen LED (included) 17” 4” 2” 6 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI, Dimmable

BVL372-10-16M 18W-1068 Lumen LED (included) 14” 4” 2” 4 lbs. 3000K, 90 CRI, Dimmable

B A R R I E
Satin Nickel with opal white glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS4525-5-15 (1) 39W T5 37” 3” 4” 3000K

WS4550-5-15 (1) 54W T5 48” 3” 4” 3000K

P I P E R
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

WS4550-5-15

WS4525-5-15

WS4525-5-16M

WS4500-5-16M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS4500-5-16M (1) 24W T5 25” 3” 4” 3000K

WS4525-5-16M (1) 39W T5 37” 3” 4” 3000K

P I P E R
Satin Nickel with opal white glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL4500-10-16M 7W-580 Lumen LED (included) 26” 4” 4” 4 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

WSL4525-10-16M 23W-1840 Lumen LED (included) 38” 4” 4” 7 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

WSL4550-10-16M 34W-2700 Lumen LED (included) 48” 4” 4” 10 lbs. 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

P I P E R  L E D
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

WSL4550-10-16M

WSL4525-10-16M

WSL4500-10-16M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL820-10-16M (2) 7.5W-1200 Lumen LED (included) 4” 20” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

M A X F I E L D
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL825-10-15 7.5W-600 Lumen LED (included) 4” 10” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

Polished Chrome with opal white glass

WSL820-10-16M

WSL825-10-15
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BV820-10-15

BV820-10-45

BV820-10-16M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV820-10-15 (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 15” 4” ADA Compliant

D O U B L E  C Y L I N D E R
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV820-10-16M (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 15” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV820-10-45 (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 15” 4” ADA Compliant

Oil Rubbed Bronze with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV825-10-15 (1) 60W T10 Med. 5” 10” 4” ADA Compliant

S I N G L E  C Y L I N D E R
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV825-10-16MBV825-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV825-10-16M (1) 60W T10 Med. 5” 10” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV821-10-15 (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 24” 4” ADA Compliant

L O N G  C Y L I N D E R
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV821-10-16MBV821-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV821-10-16M (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 24” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS852-79-15 (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 19” 3” ADA Compliant

R E G A T A  D U O
Polished Chrome with frosted and clear glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS852-79-16M (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 19” 3” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with frosted and clear glass

WS852-79-16M

WS851-79-16MWS851-79-15

WS852-79-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS851-79-15 (1) 60W T10 Med. 5” 11” 3” ADA Compliant

R E G A T A  U N O
Polished Chrome with frosted and clear glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS851-79-16M (1) 60W T10 Med. 5” 11” 3” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with frosted and clear glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS1440-10-15 (2) 60W Med. 6” 19” 4” ADA Compliant

A N G O
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS1440-10-16M (2) 60W Med. 6” 19” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass

WS1440-10-16MWS1440-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS240-10-15 (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 14” 4” ADA Compliant

E V E
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS240-10-16M (2) 60W T10 Med. 5” 14” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass

WS240-10-16MWS240-10-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS109-10-16M (1) 60W Med. 5” 20” 5”

L A G U N A
Satin Nickel with opal white glass

BV671-90-15

WS109-10-16M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV671-90-15 (1) 75W JD E11 (included) 5” 10” 4” ADA Compliant

T U B U L A I R E
Polished Chrome with opal white and clear glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS121-10-15 (1) 60W T10 Med. 4” 12” 4” ADA Compliant

S O L O  T A L L
Polished Chrome with opal white glass

WS121-10-45

WS121-10-16M

WS121-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS121-10-16M (1) 60W T10 Med. 4” 12” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS121-10-45 (1) 60W T10 Med. 4” 12” 4” ADA Compliant

Oil Rubbed Bronze with opal white glass
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BVL281-10-15

WSL1601-PW-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BVL281-10-15 11W-864 Lumen LED (included) 4” 14” 3” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

M O D E R N O  L E D
Polished Chrome with opal white glassM O D E R N O

Polished Chrome with opal white glass

BV281-10-16MBV281-10-15

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WSL1601-PW-15 6W-480 Lumen LED (included) 5” 11” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant, 3000K, 80 CRI, Dimmable

M I D T O W N
Polished Chrome with white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV281-10-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 8” 4” ADA Compliant

Satin Nickel with opal white glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV281-10-16M (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 8” 4” ADA Compliant
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31020/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 5” 4 lbs.

31021/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 5” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

31022/2 (2) 60W Med. 17” 5” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant

31023/4 (4) 60W Med. 28” 5” 4” 8 lbs. ADA Compliant

31024/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” – 5 lbs.

R E T R O V I A
Polished Nickel finish with opal etched glass

31024/3

31023/4

31022/2

31021/1

31020/2

V E N T O R

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17180/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 6” 4” 1 lb. ADA Compliant

17181/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 5” 4” 2 lbs.

17182/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 24” 5” 4” 3 lbs.

17183/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 33” 5” 4” 4 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish backplate with etched stainless steel shades

17183/4

17182/3

17181/2
17180/1
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W I L L O W  B E N D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11430/1 (1) 60W Cand. 8” 10” 4” 2 lbs. ADA compliant

11431/2 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 7” 7” 4 lbs.

11432/3 (3) 60W Cand. 25” 7” 7” 6 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with laser cut shade and frosted glass

11432/3

11431/2 11430/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15960/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 7“ 4“ 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

15961/4 (4) 60W Cand. 27“ 6“ 5“ 8 lbs.

15962/6 (6) 60W Cand. 36“ 6“ 5“ 10 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11690/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12“ 6“ 5“ 4 lbs.

11691/4 (4) 60W Cand. 24“ 6“ 5“ 7 lbs.

11693/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13“ 6“ – 6 lbs.

11699/6 (6) 60W Cand. 34” 6” 5” 11 lbs.

A N D A L U S I A
Aged Silver finish with filigree crystal

11699/6

11691/4

11690/2
11693/2

15962/6

15960/115961/4

E L I Z A B E T H A N
Dark Bronze finish with 32% lead crystal
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10326/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 4” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

10327/3 (3) 100W Med. 28” 4” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

10328/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” – 11 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang 
straight included

B R A X T O N
Aged Bronze finish with ribbed glass rods

11286/4

11584/1

11587/6

11586/4

11585/2

A M H E R S T

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11286/4 (4) 60W Cand. 13” 10” – 7 lbs.

11584/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 9” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

11585/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 5” 5” 5 lbs.

11586/4 (4) 60W Cand. 24” 5” 5” 8 lbs.

11587/6 (6) 60W Cand. 34” 5” 5” 11 lbs.

Antique Bronze finish with polished crystal

10327/3

10326/2

10328/3
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B R A X T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10126/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 4” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

10127/3 (3) 100W Med. 28” 4” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

10128/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” – 11 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang 
straight included

10360/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 8” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

Polished Nickel finish with ribbed glass rods

10127/3

10126/2

10128/3

10360/1
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P A L A C I A L

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15210/1 (1) 60W Cand. 10“ 7“ 5“ 4 lbs.

15211/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15“ 7“ 5“ 6 lbs.

15212/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27“ 7“ 5“ 8 lbs.

15213/1 (1) 60W Cand. 12“ 9“ – 8 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with prismatic triangular crystals

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15220/1 (1) 60W Cand. 10“ 7“ 5“ 4 lbs.

15221/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15“ 7“ 5“ 6 lbs.

15222/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27“ 7“ 5“ 8 lbs.

15223/1 (1) 60W Cand. 12“ 9“ – 8 lbs.

P A L A C I A L
Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with prismatic triangular crystals

15222/3

15221/2

15220/115223/1

15212/3

15211/2

15210/115213/1
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C R Y S T A L L U R E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11225/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 8“ – 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

31346/1 (1) 60W Cand. 4” 14” 5” 2 lbs.

31347/3 (3) 60W Cand. 25” 4” 5” 4 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with laser cut shade and square crystal

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18514/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 20” 5” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

18515/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 28” 5” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

N A S H U A
Polished Chrome finish with laser-cut stainless steel diffuser and polished square crystals

18515/5

18514/4

31347/3

11225/2

31346/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV361-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 12” 4” 3” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, Dimmable

BV362-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 18” 4” 3” 4 lbs. Dimmable

BV363-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 24” 4” 3” 6 lbs. Dimmable

S O M E R S E T
Polished Chrome with crystal

BV362-0-15

BV361-0-15

BV363-0-15

Q U E B E C

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WS702-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 5” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant, Dimmable

WS703-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 22” 5” 4” 6 lbs. Dimmable

WS704-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 30” 5” 4” 9 lbs. Dimmable

WS705-0-15 (5) 40W G9 (included) 35” 5” 4” 11 lbs. Dimmable

Polished Chrome with crystal

WS705-0-15

WS704-0-15

WS702-0-15WS703-0-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45280/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5“ 5“ 4“ 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

45281/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12“ 5“ 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

45282/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 19“ 5“ 4“ 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

45283/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 26“ 5“ 4“ 6 lbs. ADA Compliant

45285/3 (3) 60W Cand. 14“ 9“ – 8 lbs.

N E S C O T T
Polished Chrome finish with clear glass rods held in place by laser cut stainless steel 

45280/1

45285/3

45283/4

45282/3

45281/2

J A R I A H

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45270/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7” 10” 5” 2 lbs.

45271/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15” 10” 5” 3 lbs.

45272/3 (3) 60W Cand. 22” 10” 5” 5 lbs.

45273/4 (4) 60W Cand. 30” 10” 5” 7 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with crystal

45270/1

45273/4

45272/3

45271/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1301-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 7” 6”

BV1302-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 13” 7” 6”

BV1303-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 20” 7” 6”

BV1304-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 28” 7” 6”

Q U E E N  C R O W N
Polished Chrome with crystal

BV1302-0-15

BV1304-0-15

BV1303-0-15

BV1301-0-15
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1001-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 6” 5” 4” ADA Compliant

BV1002-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 13” 5” 4”

BV1003-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 21” 5” 4”

BV1004-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 28” 5” 4”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1201-0-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 9” 7”

FM1201-0-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 10” –

K I N G  C R O W N
Polished Chrome with crystal

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1351-0-15 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 10” 5”

P R I N C E S S  C R O W N
Polished Chrome with crystal

BV1201-0-15

BV1351-0-15

FM1201-0-15

BV1004-0-15

BV1003-0-15

BV1001-0-15BV1002-0-15

C R O W N
Polished Chrome with crystal
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1701-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” ADA Compliant

BV1702-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 13” 5” 4”

BV1703-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 21” 5” 4”

BV1704-0-15 (4) 40W G9 (included) 28” 5” 4”

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV1103-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 5” 20” 4” ADA Compliant

FM1101-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 20” 4”

C R O W N  V E R T I C A L
Polished Chrome with crystal

BV1103-0-15

FM1101-0-15

R O N D E L L
Polished Chrome with crystal

BV1704-0-15

BV1703-0-15

BV1702-0-15 BV1701-0-15
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BV2313-0-15

BV2311-0-15

BV2312-0-15

C H A S T A I N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

BV2311-0-15 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 5” 5” 2 lbs.

BV2312-0-15 (2) 40W G9 (included) 12” 5” 5” 5 lbs.

BV2313-0-15 (3) 40W G9 (included) 19” 5” 5” 7 lbs.

Polished Chrome with clear glass
Polished Chrome finish with 32% leaded crystal

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1990/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 7” – 4 lbs.

1991/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 13” – 5 lbs.

2595/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 11” 6” 2 lbs.

2993/3 (3) 60W Cand. 23” 12” 13” 5 lbs.

O P T I X

2595/1

2993/3

1991/1

1990/3
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O P T I X

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11228/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 7” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

11229/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 7” 4” 4 lbs.

11230/3 (3) 60W Cand. 21” 7” 4” 6 lbs.

11238/4 (4) 60W Cand. 28” 7” 4” 5 lbs.

11239/5 (5) 60W Cand. 35” 7” 4” 7 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with 32% lead crystal

11239/5

11238/4

11229/2

11230/3

11228/1
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Deep Rust finish with hand-blown glass florets and drops of amber and clear crystal

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7040/2 (2) 100W Med. 18” 11” 9” 7 lbs.

7042/3 (3) 100W Med. 26” 11” 9” 10 lbs.

7044/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19” 13” – 8 lbs.

7046/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27” 12” – 7 lbs.

7050/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 14” 9” 3 lbs.

20075/3 (3) 60W Cand. 30” 8” 6” 4 lbs.

C R I S T A L L O  F I O R E
Cream finish with porcelain pink roses and pink crystal

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18093/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7” 12” 6” 2 lbs.

18094/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27” 11” 6” 4 lbs.

18096/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 8” – 6 lbs.

H E R I T A G E

18094/3

18093/1

18096/3

7046/3

20075/3

7050/1

7042/3

7044/3

7040/2
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Aged Silver finish with crystal accents and amber glass

C H E L S E A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3820/2 (2) 60W Cand. 20” 11” 8” 5 lbs.

3821/3 (3) 60W Cand. 30” 11” 8” 7 lbs.

3822/4 (4) 60W Cand. 39” 11” 8” 10 lbs.

3823/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 19” 8” 3 lbs.

3825/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 14” – 4 lbs.

3822/4

3823/1

3821/3

3820/2

3825/3

Polished Nickel finish with hand-cut crystal elements and crystalline glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11200/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

11201/3 (3) 75W Med. 28” 9” 8” 8 lbs.

L I N C O L N  S Q U A R E

11201/3

11200/1
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Burnt Bronze finish with weathered gold leaf accents and caramel amber glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2150/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 18” 7” 5 lbs.

2156/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 10” – 9 lbs.

2157/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 20” – 16 lbs.

R E G E N C Y

2153/4

2150/1

2152/3

2151/2

2157/3

2156/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2151/2 (2) 75W Med. 20” 11” 8” 7 lbs.

2152/3 (3) 75W Med. 30” 11” 8” 10 lbs.

2153/4 (4) 75W Med. 39” 11” 8” 12 lbs.

R E G E N C Y
Burnt Bronze finish with weathered gold leaf accents and caramel amber glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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S A N T A  M O N I C A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31426/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 9” 4” 2 lbs. ADA compliant

31427/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 16” 6” 4” 4 lbs.

31428/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 23” 6” 4” 5 lbs.

31429/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 30” 6” 4” 6 lbs.

Aged Silver finish with half round frosted white glass

31428/3

31427/2
31426/1

S A N T A  M O N I C A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31437/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 16” 6” 4” 4 lbs.

31438/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 23” 6” 4” 5 lbs.

31439/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 30” 6” 4” 6 lbs.

Weathered Bronze finish with gold highlights and half round frosted amber glass

31429/4 31439/4

31438/3

31437/2
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P A R K  R I D G E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11650/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

11651/2 (2) 60W Med. 11” 9” 8” 4 lbs.

11652/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 9” 8” 5 lbs.

11653/4 (4) 60W Med. 26” 9” 8” 7 lbs.

11654/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 11“ – 4 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with reeded light amber blown glass

11650/1

11653/4

11652/3

11651/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

11654/2
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P A R K  R I D G E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11640/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

11641/2 (2) 60W Med. 11” 9” 8” 4 lbs.

11642/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 9” 8” 5 lbs.

11643/4 (4) 60W Med. 26” 9” 8” 7 lbs.

Polished Nickel finish with reeded opal white blown glass

11640/1

11643/4

11642/3

11641/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

B R I S T O L  W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11580/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 2 lbs.

11581/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 4 lbs.

11582/3 (3) 100W Med. 21” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11583/4 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white blown glass

11580/1

11583/4

11582/3

11581/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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B R I S T O L  W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11590/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 2 lbs.

11591/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 4 lbs.

11592/3 (3) 100W Med. 21” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11593/4 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with opal white blown glass

11590/1

11593/4

11592/3

11591/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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A C A D I A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

52000/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

52001/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 7” 6 lbs.

52002/3 (3) 100W Med. 22” 10” 7” 9 lbs.

52003/4 (4) 100W Med. 30” 10” 7” 11 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white reeded pressed glass

A C A D I A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

52010/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

52011/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 7” 6 lbs.

52012/3 (3) 100W Med. 22” 10” 7” 9 lbs.

52013/4 (4) 100W Med. 30” 10” 7” 11 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with amber reeded pressed glass

52000/1

52003/4

52002/3

52001/2

52010/1

52013/4

52012/3

52011/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

67330/1 (1) 60W Med. 4“ 12“ 6“ 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

67331/2 (2) 60W Med. 20“ 4“ 6“ 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

67332/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 19“ 6“ 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

67340/1 (1) 60W Med. 4“ 12“ 6“ 2 lbs. Bulb #1099 optional, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

67341/2 (2) 60W Med. 20“ 4“ 6“ 3 lbs. Bulb #1099 optional, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

67342/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 19“ 6“ 5 lbs. Bulb #1103 optional, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

F U L T O N
Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with clear glass and Satin Nickel finish with opal white glass

67342/1

67340/1

67341/2

67331/2

67332/1

67330/1

15924/5

15923/4

15922/3

15921/1

15920/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15920/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 5” 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

15921/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 15” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1103 optional

15922/3 (3) 60W Med. 24” 6” 5” 7 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

15923/4 (4) 60W Med. 32” 6” 5” 9 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

15924/5 (5) 60W Med. 40” 6” 5” 10 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

C O R R U G A T E D  S T E E L
Weathered Zinc and Polished Nickel finish with cast socket hardware
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J O N A S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14280/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 7“ 7“ 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

14281/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 8“ 6“ 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

14282/3 (3) 60W Med. 19“ 8“ 6“ 6 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

14283/4 (4) 60W Med. 26“ 8“ 6“ 7 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

Cast metal sockets, pipes, valve wheels with weathered finish and wood accented backplate

14283/4

14282/3

14280/1

14281/2

C A S T  I R O N  P I P E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10682/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 8“ 6“ 2 lbs.

10683/2 (2) 60W Med. 15“ 10“ 6“ 5 lbs.

10684/3 (3) 60W Med. 22“ 10“ 6“ 6 lbs.

10685/4 (4) 60W Med. 28“ 10“ 6“ 8 lbs.

10686/4 (4) 60W Med. 16“ 6“ – 6 lbs.

Weathered Zinc finish with Zinc plated elbows and connectors

10685/4

10682/1

10686/4

10684/3

10683/2

Cast Iron Pipe collection fixtures are 
available with these shade options.

102710291028
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V E R N O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31970/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 8“ 4“ 1 lb. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1092 optional

31971/3 (3) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ 4“ 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1092 optional

31972/5 (5) 60W Med. 23“ 5“ 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1092 optional

Polished Nickel finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31980/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 8“ 4“ 1 lb. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1092 optional

31981/3 (3) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ 4“ 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1092 optional

31982/5 (5) 60W Med. 23“ 5“ 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, Bulb #1092 optional

V E R N O N
Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

31972/5

31971/3 31970/131980/1

31982/5

31981/3
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E N G L I S H  P U B

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

67180/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 10” 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

67181/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 10” 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

67182/3 (3) 60W Med. 28” 8” 10” 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

67183/4 (4) 60W Med. 38” 8” 10” 6 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

Antique Brass/Tarnished Graphite finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

67170/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 10” 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

67171/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 10” 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

67172/3 (3) 60W Med. 28” 8” 10” 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

67173/4 (4) 60W Med. 38” 8” 10” 6 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

E N G L I S H  P U B
Satin Nickel finish

67183/4

67180/1

67182/3

67181/2

67173/4

67172/3

67171/2

67170/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31950/1 (1) 60W Med. 8“ 9“ 9“ 3 lbs.

31951/2 (2) 60W Med. 17“ 9“ 9“ 5 lbs.

31952/3 (3) 60W Med. 27“ 9“ 9“ 8 lbs.

31953/4 (4) 60W Med. 37“ 9“ 9“ 10 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with opal white glass

31953/4

31952/3

31950/131951/231940/131941/2

31942/3

31943/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31940/1 (1) 60W Med. 8“ 9“ 9“ 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31941/2 (2) 60W Med. 17“ 9“ 9“ 5 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31942/3 (3) 60W Med. 27“ 9“ 9“ 8 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31943/4 (4) 60W Med. 37“ 9“ 9“ 10 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

K E L S E Y
Weathered Zinc/Polished Nickel finish with clear glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31920/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 12“ 7“ 2 lbs.

31921/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 12“ 7“ 3 lbs.

31922/3 (3) 60W Med. 21“ 12“ 7“ 4 lbs.

31923/4 (4) 60W Med. 29“ 12“ 7“ 6 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white teardrop glass

31923/4

31920/1

31922/3

31921/2

31933/4

31932/3

31930/1

31931/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31930/1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 12“ 7“ 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31931/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 12“ 7“ 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31932/3 (3) 60W Med. 21“ 12“ 7“ 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31933/4 (4) 60W Med. 29“ 12“ 7“ 6 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

J A E L Y N
Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with clear teardrop glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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S M I T H F I E L D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11600/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 12” 8” 3 lbs. Shades included

11601/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 13” 8” 4 lbs. Shades included

11602/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 13” 8” 7 lbs. Shades included

11603/4 (4) 60W Med. 34” 13” 8” 8 lbs. Shades included

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white blown glass shades and brushed nickel banding

11600/1

11603/4

11602/3

11601/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.



B
A

T
H

 
A

N
D

 
S

P
A

189188

L
I

G
H

T
I

N
G

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1101WS/10 (1) 75W Med. 5” 19” 7” 2 lbs.

1102BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 14” 11” 7” 4 lbs.

1103BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 23” 11” 7” 5 lbs.

1104BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 32” 11” 7” 7 lbs.

C H A T H A M
Oil Rubbed Bronze with light amber glassOiled Bronze finish with white hand-blown glass

Q U I N T O N  P A R L O R

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

66211-1 (1) 60W Med. 5“ 12“ 7” 2 lbs. Lamp arm swivels to up or down position

66212-2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 12“ 9” 4 lbs. Lamp arm swivels to up or down position

66213-3 (3) 60W Med. 20“ 12“ 9” 5 lbs. Lamp arm swivels to up or down position

66214-4 (4) 60W Med. 29“ 12“ 9” 7 lbs. Lamp arm swivels to up or down position

66221-1 (1) 75W Med. 11“ 11“ – 3 lbs.

Lamp arm swivels 
to up or down position

66214-4

66213-3

66221-166212-266211-1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1101WS/10

1104BB/10

1103BB/10

1102BB/10

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1101WS/20 (1) 75W Med. 5” 19” 7” 2 lbs.

1102BB/20 (2) 75W Med. 14” 11” 7” 4 lbs.

1103BB/20 (3) 75W Med. 23” 11” 7” 5 lbs.

1104BB/20 (4) 75W Med. 32” 11” 7” 7 lbs.

C H A T H A M
Brushed Nickel with white glass

C H A T H A M

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1151WS/10 (1) 75W Med. 5” 19” 7” 2 lbs.

1152BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 14” 11” 7” 4 lbs.

1153BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 23” 11” 7” 5 lbs.

1154BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 32” 11” 7” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1101WS/20 1151WS/10

1154BB/10

1153BB/10

1152BB/10

1104BB/20

1103BB/20

1102BB/20
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1001WS/20 (1) 75W Med. 6” 11” 8” 2 lbs.

1002BB/20 (2) 75W Med. 15” 11” 7” 4 lbs.

1003BB/20 (3) 75W Med. 24” 11” 7” 5 lbs.

1004BB/20 (4) 75W Med. 33” 11” 7” 7 lbs.

B R I G H T O N
Brushed Nickel with white glass

B R I G H T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1001WS/10 (1) 75W Med. 6” 11” 8” 2 lbs.

1002BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 15” 11” 7” 4 lbs.

1003BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 24” 11” 7” 5 lbs.

1004BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 33” 11” 7” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with light amber glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1001WS/20

1002BB/10

1001WS/10

1003BB/10

1004BB/101004BB/20

1003BB/20

1002BB/20
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LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

Mocha finish with antique amber glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

9319/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 9” – 5 lbs.

9320/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 13” 7” 1 lb.

9321/2 (2) 75W Med. 16” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

9322/3 (3) 75W Med. 24” 10” 7” 6 lbs.

L A W R E N C E V I L L E

9320/1

9319/2

9321/2

9322/3
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K I N G S T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1461WS/10 (1) 100W Med. 6” 10” 9” 2 lbs.

1462BB/10 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 9” 4 lbs.

1463BB/10 (3) 100W Med. 20” 10” 9” 6 lbs.

1464BB/10 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 9” 8 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with café tint glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1461WS/20 (1) 100W Med. 6” 10” 9” 2 lbs.

1462BB/20 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 9” 4 lbs.

1463BB/20 (3) 100W Med. 20” 10” 9” 6 lbs.

1464BB/20 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 9” 8 lbs.

K I N G S T O N
Brushed Nickel with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1461WS/10

1464BB/10

1463BB/10

1462BB/10

1461WS/20

1464BB/20

1463BB/20

1462BB/20
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K I N G S T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1451WS/10 (1) 100W Med. 6” 10” 9” 2 lbs.

1452BB/10 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 9” 4 lbs.

1453BB/10 (3) 100W Med. 20” 10” 9” 6 lbs.

1454BB/10 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 9” 8 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

1451WS/10

1454BB/10

1453BB/10

1452BB/10

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

C O N W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1201WS/20 (1) 100W Med. 6” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

1202BB/20 (2) 100W Med. 15” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

1203BB/20 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 7” 5 lbs.

1204BB/20 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 7” 7 lbs.

Brushed Nickel with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1204BB/20

1203BB/20

1201WS/20

1202BB/20
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C O N W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1251WS/10 (1) 100W Med. 6” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

1252BB/10 (2) 100W Med. 15” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

1253BB/10 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 7” 5 lbs.

1254BB/10 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 7” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1201WS/10 (1) 100W Med. 6” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

1202BB/10 (2) 100W Med. 15” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

1203BB/10 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 7” 5 lbs.

1204BB/10 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 7” 7 lbs.

C O N W A Y
Oil Rubbed Bronze with light amber glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1201WS/10

1202BB/10

1203BB/10

1204BB/10
1254BB/10

1251WS/10

1253BB/10

1252BB/10
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5601BB/30 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

5602BB/30 (2) 75W Med. 15” 10” 8” 4 lbs.

5603BB/30 (3) 75W Med. 23” 10” 8” 6 lbs.

5604BB/30 (4) 75W Med. 32” 10” 8” 7 lbs.

S U D B U R Y
Chrome with white glass

S U D B U R Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5601BB/20 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

5602BB/20 (2) 75W Med. 15” 10” 8” 4 lbs.

5603BB/20 (3) 75W Med. 23” 10” 8” 6 lbs.

5604BB/20 (4) 75W Med. 32” 10” 8” 7 lbs.

Brushed Nickel with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

5601BB/30
5601BB/20

5602BB/20

5604BB/20

5603BB/20

5604BB/30

5603BB/30

5602BB/30
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5651BB/10 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

5652BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 15” 10” 8” 4 lbs.

5653BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 23” 10” 8” 6 lbs.

5654BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 32” 10” 8” 7 lbs.

S U D B U R Y
Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

S U D B U R Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5601BB/10 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

5602BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 15” 10” 8” 4 lbs.

5603BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 23” 10” 8” 6 lbs.

5604BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 32” 10” 8” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with amber glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

5651BB/10

5601BB/10

5602BB/10

5604BB/10

5603BB/10

5654BB/10

5653BB/10

5652BB/10
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Brushed Nickel finish with white glass Polished Chrome finish with white glass

B E R W I C K B E R W I C K

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11440/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 5“ – 4 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, opal white glass

67020-1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 8” 9” 2 lbs.

67021-2 (2) 100W Med. 17” 8” 9” 4 lbs.

67022-3 (3) 100W Med. 27” 8” 9” 6 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20131/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 6“ – 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

67010-1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 8” 9” 2 lbs.

67011-2 (2) 100W Med. 17” 8” 9” 4 lbs.

67012-3 (3) 100W Med. 27” 8” 9” 6 lbs.

*Brushed Nickel  f in ish is  the same as our Sat in Nickel  f in ish.

11440/2

67012-3

67010-1

67011-2

67022-3

67020-1

67021-2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

20131/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2201WS/10 (1) 100W Med. 6” 10” 9” 2 lbs.

2202BB/10 (2) 100W Med. 16” 9” 8” 4 lbs.

2203BB/10 (3) 100W Med. 26” 9” 8” 6 lbs.

2204BB/10 (4) 100W Med. 35” 9” 8” 8 lbs.

S A N T A  F E
Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

2204BB/10

2203BB/10

2202BB/10

2201WS/10

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1301WS/20 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 7” 3 lbs.

1302BB/20 (2) 60W Med. 14” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

1303BB/20 (3) 60W Med. 22” 9” 7” 6 lbs.

1304BB/20 (4) 60W Med. 31” 9” 7” 7 lbs.

J A C K S O N
Brushed Nickel with white glass

1304BB/20

1303BB/20

1302BB/20

1301WS/20
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J A C K S O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1301WS/10 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 7” 3 lbs.

1302BB/10 (2) 60W Med. 14” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

1303BB/10 (3) 60W Med. 22” 9” 7” 6 lbs.

1304BB/10 (4) 60W Med. 31” 9” 7” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with light amber glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1301WS/10

1304BB/10

1303BB/10

1302BB/10

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1351WS/10 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 7” 3 lbs.

1352BB/10 (2) 60W Med. 14” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

1353BB/10 (3) 60W Med. 22” 9” 7” 6 lbs.

1354BB/10 (4) 60W Med. 31” 9” 7” 7 lbs.

J A C K S O N
Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

1354BB/10

1353BB/10

1351WS/10

1352BB/10
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5501BB/30 (1) 75W Med. 8” 7” 9” 2 lbs.

5502BB/30 (2) 75W Med. 15” 6” 9” 4 lbs.

5503BB/30 (3) 75W Med. 25” 6” 9” 7 lbs.

5504BB/30 (4) 75W Med. 33” 6” 9” 10 lbs.

S H E L B U R N E
Chrome with white etched glass

S H E L B U R N E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5501BB/10 (1) 75W Med. 8” 7” 9” 2 lbs.

5502BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 15” 6” 9” 4 lbs.

5503BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 25” 6” 9” 7 lbs.

5504BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 33” 6” 9” 10 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze with amber glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

5501BB/30
5501BB/10

5502BB/10

5504BB/10

5503BB/10

5504BB/30

5503BB/30

5502BB/30
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5551BB/10 (1) 75W Med. 8” 7” 9” 2 lbs.

5552BB/10 (2) 75W Med. 15” 6” 9” 4 lbs.

5553BB/10 (3) 75W Med. 25” 6” 9” 7 lbs.

5554BB/10 (4) 75W Med. 33” 6” 9” 10 lbs.

S H E L B U R N E
Oil Rubbed Bronze with white glass

S H E L B U R N E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5501BB/20 (1) 75W Med. 8” 7” 9” 2 lbs.

5502BB/20 (2) 75W Med. 15” 6” 9” 4 lbs.

5503BB/20 (3) 75W Med. 25” 6” 9” 7 lbs.

5504BB/20 (4) 75W Med. 33” 6” 9” 10 lbs.

Brushed Nickel with white etched glass

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

5551BB/10 5501BB/20

5502BB/20

5504BB/20

5503BB/20

5554BB/10

5553BB/10

5552BB/10
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Canary (CN)

Gold Leaf (GLD)

Snow White (SW) Espresso (ES)

Scarlet Red (SC)

White (WHT)

Starburst Blue (BL) White Swirl (WS)

Creme (CR)

Copper (CPR)

Sapphire (S) Autumn (A)

Silver (SLV)

Simple White (WH)

Multi (M) Sandy (SY)

Multi Fusion (MLT)

Fire Red (FR)

Cocoa (C)

Candy (CY)

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Aged Bronze bars shown wi th Espresso glass (ES)
Pol ished Chrome bars shown wi th Mul t i  g lass (M)

Sat in Nickel  bars shown wi th Snow Whi te glass (SW)

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

570/1N* (1) 75W Med. 5” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/2N* (2) 75W Med. 14” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/3N* (3) 75W Med. 20” 7” 8” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/4N* (4) 75W Med. 27” 7” 8” 8 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/1C* (1) 75W Med. 5” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/2C* (2) 75W Med. 14” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/3C* (3) 75W Med. 20” 7” 8” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/4C* (4) 75W Med. 27” 7” 8” 8 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

570/1B* (1) 75W Med. 5” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/2B* (2) 75W Med. 14” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/3B* (3) 75W Med. 20” 7” 8” 5 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/4B* (4) 75W Med. 27” 7” 8” 8 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

Aged Bronze finish

Satin Nickel finish

Polished Chrome finish

**Sat in Nickel  f in ish coordinates wi th Brushed Nickel  f in ish.

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.

570/4N*
570/2N*

570/3N*
570/1N*

570/4C*
570/2C*

570/3C*
570/1C*

570/4B*570/2B*

570/3B*
570/1B*
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2580/1 (1) 75W Med. 5” 12” 86” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10169/1 (1) 60W Med. 4” 8” 82” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10223/1COC (1) 60W Cand. 3” 6” 80” 1 lb. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31348/1MN (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 82” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

528-1SLV (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 83” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

528-1WHT (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 83” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10141/1 (1) 75W Med. 5” 9” 83” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

2580/1
White

VESTA

PIEDRA

10169/1

Genuine Stone

VINES

31348/1MN
Mint

Shown with 
light off

FUSION

528-1WHT
White

528-1SLV
Silver

FUSION

CAPRI

10141/1

FAVELITA

10223/1COC
Coconut

Capiz Shells



B
A

T
H

 
A

N
D

 
S

P
A

221220

L
I

G
H

T
I

N
G

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10073/1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 8“ 82“ 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10242/1AQ (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 82” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31078/1 (1) 100W Med. 4” 12” 86” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2997/1A (1) 60W Cand. 4“ 6“ 80“ 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10342/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ 80“ 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

KERSEY

10342/1

2997/1A

OPTIX

10242/1AQ
Aqua

ICE FRAGMENTS

CHROMIA

31078/1

10073/1

REFLECTIONS
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10331/1CLR (1) 60W Med. 5” 10” 84” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10332/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 5” 79” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

60066-1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of brown cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31380/1CMP (1) 100W Med. 10” 11” 85” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

46007/1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 10“ 84” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of brown cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

66317/1 (1) 60W Med. 4“ 11“ 86“ 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of brown cord, Polished Chrome finish

10332/1

*Bulb #1092 optional

HAMMERED GLASS

HAMMERED GLASS

10331/1CLR
Hammered Clear

*Bulb #1092 optional

MENLOW PARK

60066-1

DANICA

46007/1

31380/1CMP
Champagne

WATERSPHERE

66317/1

FULTON

*Bulb #1099 optional



MIRRORS
Mirror can be mounted vertically or horizontally
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1179-003 Studio 8W-1100 Lumen LED (included) 20” 24” 2” 6000K

1179-005 Runway 9W-1300 Lumen LED (included) 24” 32” 2” 6000K

1179-007 Blabla 12W-1400 Lumen LED (included) 20” 28” 2” 6000K

1179-003

1179-005

1179-007

ITEM NO. COLLECTION BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1179-001 Maison 12W-1300 Lumen LED (included) 20” 24” 2” 6000K

1179-002 Maison 22W-2200 Lumen LED (included) 32” 40” 2” 6000K

1179-002

1179-001
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1179-006

1179-004

ITEM NO. COLLECTION BULB W H EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1179-004 Montpellier 16W-1700 Lumen LED (included) 24” 32” 2” 6000K

1179-006 Oval 12W-1400 Lumen LED (included) 24” 32” 2” 6000K
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114-65

DM2036

114187 DM1953

ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

114187 Geometric 30” 40” 2” 20” 30” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM1953 Valaparaiso 29” 42” 3” 17” 30” Glass frame with Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

114-65 Juxtaposed Angles 48” 32” 2” 40” 26” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM2036 La Porte 45” 32” 2” 39” 24” Glass frame with Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
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MG3703-0000

DM1942

6050678

ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

6050678 Alta 32” 24” 1” 26” 18” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM1942 Darien 34” 23” 1” 27” 15” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM1959 Axton 21” 27” 2” 11” 18” Glass frame with Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

DM1941 Miramar 42” 32” 1” 30” 21” Glass frame with Clear finish

MG3703-0000 Tiverio 40” 30” 3” 31” 21” Glass frame with Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

DM1941

DM1959
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

114-07 Chardron Oval 16” 24” 1” 16” 24” Glass frame with Clear finish

114-08 Herbron Arched 20” 28” 1” 20” 28” Glass frame with Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

114-06 Blair Rectangle 28” 20” 1” 28” 20” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM2031 Rangely Beveled 36” 24” 1” 30” 18” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM2034 Arriba Beveled 39” 28” 1” 33” 21” Glass frame with Clear finish

DM2035 Canon Beveled 41” 29” 1” 35” 22” Glass frame with Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

114-08

114-07

DM2034
DM2035

114-06DM2031
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

114-34 Ludlow Contemporary Venetian 26” 45” 1” 19” 28” Glass frame with Clear finish

MG5472-0001 Greek Key Motif 47” 37” 1” 34” 24” Beveled Mirror

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

MG5472-0001

114-34

DM1997

DM1996

ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

DM1996 Emery Hill Oval 28” 35” 5” 24” 31” Silver Leaf finish

DM1997 Emery Hill Rectangle Beveled 45” 30” 5” 42” 27” Silver Leaf finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

DM1987 Tolka Quay 34” 22” 4” 32” 20” Wood frame with Natural Shell & Mother of 
Pearl Shell

MG3773-0011 Jourdan 20” 26” 1” 14” 20” Glass frame with Etched Glass in Clear finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

DM1948 Sardis 39” 29” 2” 31” 21” Brushed Steel finish and Mother of Pearl Shell

DM2018 Island Falls 36” 24” 1” 33” 21” Silver Mother of Pearl Shell

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

DM1948

DM2018

DM1987

MG3773-0011
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

159-014 Round Shell 31” 31” 2” 23” 23” Hand-applied Natural Shells

159-015 Rectangular Shell 28” 40” 2” 14” 28” Hand-applied Natural Shells

163-025 Round Mosaic Shell 32” 32” 1” 20” 20” Wood frame with hand-applied 
Natural Shells

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

159-001

163-007

159-014

159-015

ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

159-001 Shell Wall 32” 48” 2” 18” 34” Hand-applied Natural Shells

163-007 Round Ribbed Ring Shell 30” 30” 2” 20” 20” Hand-applied Natural Shells

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

163-025
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

163-005 Flower Arc Shell 32” 48” 2” 16” 32” Wood frame with hand-applied Natural Shells

163-006 Cross Hatch Shell 24” 36” 2” 14” 26” Wood frame with hand-applied Natural Shells

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

163-027 Square Antoinette Shell 36” 36” 1” 24” 24” Wood frame with hand-applied Natural Shells

163-028 Long Antoinette Shell 36” 48” 1” 27” 38” Wood frame with hand-applied Natural Shells

7163-071 Art Deco Capiz Shell 
& Glass Mosaic

32” 47” 2” 18” 33” Natural Shell on wood frame with Natural 
Capiz Shell and Navy Blue finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

7163-071

163-028

163-027

163-005

163-006
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

MW1000-0055 Keeley Beveled 26” 30” 2” 20” 24” Bright Silver Leaf and Light Gold Mist finish

MW2640A-0049 Clyburn Oval Beveled 26” 35” 2” 18” 27” Wood frame with Aged Silver and Light 
Ebony Mist finish

MW4096-0067 Jermica Beveled 43” 31” 3” 36” 24” Wood frame with Satin Silver finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

MW4048-0038 Kitley Beveled 46” 34” 2” 36” 24” Wood frame with gradient Bronze finish

MW4049-0022 Parnell Beveled 45” 33” 2” 36” 24” Wood frame with Silver and Gold overlay

MW4128-0034 Colwyn Bay Beveled 40” 35” 3” 32” 26” Wood frame with inlaid Capiz Shell

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

MW4048-0038

MW4049-0022

MW4128-0034

MW4096-0067

MW2640A-0049

MW1000-0055
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

107510 Folding Vanity 48” 34” 2” 8” 25” Crossroads Rosa finish with hand-carved detail

6100-016 Masalia 20” 24” 1” 16” 20” Antique White finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

6100-004 Notre Dame 24” 32” 2” 19” 27” Black Ash finish

6100-005 Marseilles 27” 31” 1” 21” 24” Grey-White Wash finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

107510

6100-016

6100-004

6100-005
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ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

40-2376M Inlay Octagon Beveled 30” 42” 1” 24” 36” Gold Leaf and Black finish

115-10 Franklin Oval Beveled 27” 35” 2” 22” 30” Silver Leaf with Bronze Wash finish

DM2017 Sumner Beveled 24” 34” 2” 18” 28” Silver finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.
ITEM NO. COLLECTION W H EXT. W H ADDITIONAL DETAILS

157-001 Cubo Concrete 32” 32” 1” 26” 26” Concrete frame

DM2028 Syracuse 32” 32” 1” 24” 24” Glass frame with Antique Gold finish

Inner Mirror Dim.Overall Dim.

157-001

40-2376M

DM2028

115-10

DM2017
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Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page

BV1301-0-15	 149
BV1302-0-15	 149
BV1303-0-15	 149
BV1304-0-15	 149
BV1351-0-15	 150
BV1411-90-15	 41
BV1412-90-15	 41
BV1413-90-15	 41
BV1414-90-15	 41
BV1521-10-15	 6
BV1522-10-15	 6
BV1523-10-15	 6
BV1524-10-15	 6
BV1531-10-15	 13
BV1532-10-15	 13
BV1533-10-15	 13
BV1534-10-15	 13
BV1701-0-15	 153
BV1702-0-15	 153
BV1703-0-15	 153
BV1704-0-15	 153
BV2051-10-15	 9
BV2052-10-15	 9
BV2053-10-15	 9
BV2054-10-15	 9
BV2061-10-15	 8
BV2062-10-15	 8
BV2063-10-15	 8
BV2064-10-15	 8
BV2081-10-15	 22
BV2082-10-15	 22
BV2083-10-15	 22
BV2084-10-15	 22
BV2121-10-15	 42
BV2122-10-15	 42
BV2123-10-15	 42
BV2211-90-15	 44
BV2212-90-15	 44
BV2213-90-15	 44
BV2214-90-15	 44
BV2241-10-15	 7
BV2242-10-15	 7
BV2243-10-15	 7
BV2244-10-15	 7
BV2311-0-15	 154
BV2312-0-15	 154
BV2313-0-15	 154
BV2411-10-15	 19
BV2412-10-15	 19
BV2413-10-15	 19
BV2414-10-15	 19
BV281-10-15	 128
BV281-10-16M	 128
BV3001-0-15	 53
BV3002-0-15	 53
BV3003-0-15	 53
BV3004-0-15	 53
BV301-90-15	 58
BV302-90-15	 58
BV303-90-15	 58
BV304-90-15	 58
BV311-90-15	 59
BV312-90-15	 59
BV313-90-15	 59
BV314-90-15	 59
BV331-10-15	 98
BV331-10-16M	 98
BV3321-10-15	 11
BV3322-10-15	 11
BV3323-10-15	 11
BV3324-10-15	 11
BV351-5-15	 104
BV352-5-15	 104
BV353-5-15	 104
BV354-5-15	 104
BV361-0-15	 144
BV362-0-15	 144
BV363-0-15	 144
BV4002-0-15	 55
BV4003-0-15	 55
BV4004-0-15	 55
BV5001-10-15	 18
BV5002-10-15	 18
BV5003-10-15	 18
BV5004-10-15	 18
BV511-10-15	 24
BV511-10-16P	 25
BV512-10-15	 24
BV512-10-16P	 25
BV513-10-15	 24
BV513-10-16P	 25
BV514-10-15	 24
BV514-10-16P	 25
BV5501-10-15	 21
BV5502-10-15	 21
BV5503-10-15	 21
BV5504-10-15	 21
BV6021-10-15	 30

BV6021-10-16M	 31
BV6022-10-15	 30
BV6022-10-16M	 31
BV6023-10-15	 30
BV6023-10-16M	 31
BV6024-10-15	 30
BV6024-10-16M	 31
BV6031-10-15	 15
BV6032-10-15	 15
BV6033-10-15	 15
BV6034-10-15	 15
BV671-90-15	 126
BV6T1-10-15	 86
BV6T1-10-16M	 87
BV6T1-10-45	 88
BV6T2-10-15	 86
BV6T2-10-16M	 87
BV6T2-10-45	 88
BV6T3-10-15	 86
BV6T3-10-16M	 87
BV6T3-10-45	 88
BV6T4-10-15	 86
BV6T4-10-16M	 87
BV6T4-10-45	 88
BV6T5-10-15	 86
BV6T5-10-16M	 87
BV6T5-10-45	 88
BV7001-10-15	 14
BV7002-10-15	 14
BV7003-10-15	 14
BV7004-10-15	 14
BV711-10-15	 93
BV711-10-16	 95
BV711-10-45	 94
BV711-6-16	 97
BV711-HM-45	 96
BV712-10-15	 93
BV712-10-16	 95
BV712-10-45	 94
BV712-6-16	 97
BV712-HM-45	 96
BV713-10-15	 93
BV713-10-16	 95
BV713-10-45	 94
BV713-6-16	 97
BV713-HM-45	 96
BV714-10-15	 93
BV714-10-16	 95
BV714-10-45	 94
BV714-6-16	 97
BV714-HM-45	 96
BV715-10-15	 93
BV715-10-16	 95
BV715-10-45	 94
BV715-6-16	 97
BV715-HM-45	 96
BV741-10-15	 38
BV741-10-45	 39
BV742-10-15	 38
BV742-10-45	 39
BV743-10-15	 38
BV743-10-45	 39
BV744-10-15	 38
BV744-10-45	 39
BV7T1-10-15	 16
BV7T2-10-15	 16
BV7T3-10-15	 16
BV7T4-10-15	 16
BV820-10-15	 119
BV820-10-16M	 119
BV820-10-45	 119
BV821-10-15	 121
BV821-10-16M	 121
BV825-10-15	 118
BV825-10-16M	 118
BV851-10-15	 23
BV852-10-15	 23
BV853-10-15	 23
BV854-10-15	 23
BV861-10-15	 40
BV862-10-15	 40
BV863-10-15	 40
BV864-10-15	 40
BV9031-10-15	 32
BV9031-10-16M	 33
BV9032-10-15	 32
BV9033-10-16M	 33
BV9034-10-15	 32
BV9034-10-16M	 33
BV9132-10-15	 34
BV9132-10-16M	 35
BV9133-10-15	 34
BV9133-10-16M	 35
BV9T1-10-15	 10
BV9T2-10-15	 10
BV9T3-10-15	 10
BV9T4-10-15	 10
BVL1201-0-15	 48

5504BB/20	 215
5504BB/30	 212
5551BB/10	 214
5552BB/10	 214
5553BB/10	 214
5554BB/10	 214
5601BB/10	 205
5601BB/20	 203
5601BB/30	 202
5602BB/10	 205
5602BB/20	 203
5602BB/30	 202
5603BB/10	 205
5603BB/20	 203
5603BB/30	 202
5604BB/10	 205
5604BB/20	 203
5604BB/30	 202
5651BB/10	 204
5652BB/10	 204
5653BB/10	 204
5654BB/10	 204
570-1B-ES	 216
570-1C-M	 217
570-1N-SW	 217
570-2B-ES	 216
570-2C-M	 217
570-2N-SW	 217
570-3B-ES	 216
570-3C-M	 217
570-3N-SW	 217
570-4B-ES	 216
570-4C-M	 217
570-4N-SW	 217
60066-1	 222
6050678	 233
6100-004	 246
6100-005	 246
6100-016	 247
66185/1	 80
66186/2	 80
66187/3	 80
66188/4	 80
66211-1	 188
66212-2	 188
66213-3	 188
66214-4	 188
66221-1	 188
66317/1	 223
67010-1	 207
67011-2	 207
67012-3	 207
67020-1	 206
67021-2	 206
67022-3	 206
67170/1	 180
67171/2	 180
67172/3	 180
67173/4	 180
67180/1	 181
67181/2	 181
67182/3	 181
67183/4	 181
67330/1	 174
67331/2	 174
67332/1	 174
67340/1	 174
67341/2	 174
67342/1	 174
7040/2	 158
7042/3	 158
7044/3	 158
7046/3	 158
7050/1	 158
7163-071	 242
7630/1	 72
7631/2	 72
7632/3	 72
7633/2	 72
7640/1	 71
7641/2	 71
7642/3	 71
7643/2	 71
81030/1	 99
81031/2	 99
81032/3	 99
81070/1	 105
81072/3	 105
9319/2	 195
9320/1	 195
9321/2	 195
9322/3	 195
BV1001-0-15	 151
BV1002-0-15	 151
BV1003-0-15	 151
BV1004-0-15	 151
BV1103-0-15	 152
BV1201-0-15	 150

BVL1202-0-15	 48
BVL1203-0-15	 48
BVL1204-0-15	 48
BVL151-0-15	 37
BVL152-0-15	 37
BVL153-0-15	 37
BVL154-0-15	 37
BVL281-10-15	 129
BVL371-10-16M	 113
BVL372-10-16M	 113
BVL380-10-30	 106
BVL390-10-16M	 106
BVL4001-10-15	 43
BVL4002-10-15	 43
BVL4003-10-15	 43
BVL4004-10-15	 43
BVL450-10-15	 111
BVL451-10-15	 111
BVL911-10-15	 90
BVL911-10-16M	 89
BVL911-10-45	 92
BVL912-10-15	 90
BVL912-10-16M	 89
BVL912-10-45	 92
BVL913-10-15	 90
BVL913-10-16M	 89
BVL913-10-45	 92
BVL914-10-15	 90
BVL914-10-16M	 89
BVL914-10-45	 92
BVL915-10-15	 90
BVL915-10-16M	 89
BVL915-10-45	 92
DM1941	 232
DM1942	 233
DM1948	 238
DM1953	 231
DM1959	 233
DM1987	 239
DM1996	 237
DM1997	 237
DM2017	 249
DM2018	 238
DM2028	 248
DM2031	 234
DM2034	 234
DM2035	 234
DM2036	 230
FM1101-0-15	 152
FM1201-0-15	 150
FM3001-0-15	 53
FM311-90-15	 59
FM314-90-15	 59
MG3703-0000	 232
MG3773-0011	 239
MG5472-0001	 236
MW1000-0055	 245
MW2640A-0049	 245
MW4048-0038	 244
MW4049-0022	 244
MW4096-0067	 245
MW4128-0034	 244
WS109-10-16M	 126
WS121-10-15	 127
WS121-10-16M	 127
WS121-10-45	 127
WS1440-10-15	 124
WS1440-10-16M	 124
WS240-10-15	 125
WS240-10-16M	 125
WS4500-5-16M	 115
WS4525-5-15	 114
WS4525-5-16M	 115
WS4550-5-15	 114
WS702-0-15	 145
WS703-0-15	 145
WS704-0-15	 145
WS705-0-15	 145
WS851-79-15	 122
WS851-79-16M	 122
WS852-79-15	 123
WS852-79-16M	 123
WSL100-10-15	 108
WSL101-10-15	 108
WSL1301-10-15	 112
WSL1302-10-15	 112
WSL1601-PW-15	 129
WSL2125-AC-15	 110
WSL2150-AC-15	 110
WSL2175-AC-15	 110
WSL250-0-15	 37
WSL355-10-98	 107
WSL356-10-98	 107
WSL4500-10-16M	 116
WSL4525-10-16M	 116
WSL4550-10-16M	 116
WSL820-10-16M	 117
WSL825-10-15	 117

Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page

11585/2	 136
11586/4	 136
11587/6	 136
11590/1	 170
11591/2	 170
11592/3	 170
11593/4	 170
11595/1	 50
11596/2	 50
11597/3	 50
11598/4	 50
11600/1	 187
11601/2	 187
11602/3	 187
11603/4	 187
11620/1	 46
11621/2	 46
11622/3	 46
11623/4	 46
11630/1	 45
11631/2	 45
11632/3	 45
11633/4	 45
11640/1	 168
11641/2	 168
11642/3	 168
11643/4	 168
11650/1	 167
11651/2	 167
11652/3	 167
11653/4	 167
11654/2	 167
11660/1	 26
11661/2	 26
11662/3	 26
11663/4	 26
11670/1	 27
11671/2	 27
11672/3	 27
11673/4	 27
11690/2	 135
11691/4	 135
11693/2	 135
11699/6	 135
11761/3	 50
1179-001	 227
1179-002	 227
1179-003	 226
1179-004	 229
1179-005	 226
1179-006	 229
1179-007	 226
11790/1	 51
11791/2	 51
11792/3	 51
11793/4	 51
11800/1	 62
11801/2	 62
11802/3	 62
11803/4	 62
1201WS/10	 200
1201WS/20	 199
1202BB/10	 200
1202BB/20	 199
1203BB/10	 200
1203BB/20	 199
1204BB/10	 200
1204BB/20	 199
1251WS/10	 201
1252BB/10	 201
1253BB/10	 201
1254BB/10	 201
1301WS/10	 211
1301WS/20	 209
1302BB/10	 211
1302BB/20	 209
1303BB/10	 211
1303BB/20	 209
1304BB/10	 211
1304BB/20	 209
1351WS/10	 210
1352BB/10	 210
1353BB/10	 210
1354BB/10	 210
14280/1	 176
14281/2	 176
14282/3	 176
14283/4	 176
1451WS/10	 198
1452BB/10	 198
1453BB/10	 198
1454BB/10	 198
1461WS/10	 197
1461WS/20	 196
1462BB/10	 197
1462BB/20	 196
1463BB/10	 197
1463BB/20	 196

1464BB/10	 197
1464BB/20	 196
1470/1	 66
1470/1JAS	 67
1470/1MAR	 67
1471/2	 66
1471/2CRW	 67
1472/3	 66
1472/3CAR	 67
15015/2	 76
15210/1	 141
15211/2	 141
15212/3	 141
15213/1	 141
15220/1	 140
15221/2	 140
15222/3	 140
15223/1	 140
157-001	 248
159-001	 240
159-014	 241
159-015	 241
15920/1	 175
15921/1	 175
15922/3	 175
15923/4	 175
15924/5	 175
15960/1	 134
15961/4	 134
15962/6	 134
163-005	 243
163-006	 243
163-007	 240
163-025	 241
163-027	 242
163-028	 242
17019/4	 72
17020/1	 74
17021/2	 74
17023/3	 74
17024/4	 74
17029/4	 71
17050/1	 63
17051/2	 63
17052/3	 63
17053/1	 63
17080/1	 78
17081/2	 78
17082/3	 78
17083/4	 78
17100/1	 28
17101/2	 28
17102/3	 28
17103/4	 28
17130/1	 60
17131/3	 60
17132/4	 60
17180/1	 131
17181/2	 131
17182/3	 131
17183/4	 131
17260/1	 79
17261/2	 79
17262/3	 79
17263/4	 79
1743/2	 75
17640/1	 75
17641/2	 75
17642/3	 75
17643/4	 75
18093/1	 159
18094/3	 159
18096/3	 159
18514/4	 143
18515/5	 143
19030/2	 85
19036/3	 85
19037/4	 85
19038/3	 85
19060/2	 84
19065/3	 84
19066/3	 84
19067/4	 84
1990/3	 155
1991/1	 155
20075/3	 158
20131/3	 78
2150/1	 163
2151/2	 162
2152/3	 162
2153/4	 162
2156/2	 163
2157/3	 163
2201WS/10	 208
2202BB/10	 208
2203BB/10	 208
2204BB/10	 208
2580/1	 218

1001WS/10	 193
1001WS/20	 192
1002BB/10	 193
1002BB/20	 192
10030/1	 65
10031/2	 65
10032/3	 65
1003BB/10	 193
1003BB/20	 192
1004BB/10	 193
1004BB/20	 192
10070/1	 70
10071/2	 70
10072/3	 70
10073/1	 221
10126/2	 138
10127/3	 138
10128/3	 138
10141/1	 219
10169/1	 218
10223/1COC	 218
10242/1AQ	 221
1027	 177
1028	 177
1029	 177
10326/2	 137
10327/3	 137
10328/3	 137
10331/1CLR	 222
10332/1	 222
10342/1	 220
10360/1	 138
10682/1	 177
10683/2	 177
10684/3	 177
10685/4	 177
10686/4	 177
107510	 247
1101WS/10	 189
1101WS/20	 190
1102BB/10	 189
1102BB/20	 190
1103BB/10	 189
1103BB/20	 190
1104BB/10	 189
1104BB/20	 190
11200/1	 160
11201/3	 160
11225/2	 142
11228/1	 156
11229/2	 156
11230/3	 156
11238/4	 156
11239/5	 156
11264/1	 17
11265/2	 17
11266/3	 17
11267/4	 17
11280/1	 101
11281/2	 101
11282/3	 101
11283/4	 101
11286/4	 136
114-06	 234
114-07	 235
114-08	 235
114187	 231
114-34	 236
114-65	 230
11400/1	 68
11401/2	 68
11402/3	 68
11415/1	 76
11416/2	 76
11417/3	 76
11430/1	 133
11431/2	 133
11432/3	 133
11436/1	 81
11437/2	 81
11438/3	 81
11440/2	 28
11465/3	 17
11475/1	 81
115-10	 249
11515/1	 57
11516/2	 57
11517/3	 57
11518/4	 57
1151WS/10	 191
1152BB/10	 191
1153BB/10	 191
1154BB/10	 191
11580/1	 169
11581/2	 169
11582/3	 169
11583/4	 169
11584/1	 136

2595/1	 155
2993/3	 155
2997/1A	 220
31020/2	 130
31021/1	 130
31022/2	 130
31023/4	 130
31024/3	 130
31078/1	 221
31162/1	 54
31163/2	 54
31164/3	 54
31165/4	 54
31180/1	 49
31181/2	 49
31182/3	 49
31183/4	 49
31346/1	 142
31347/3	 142
31348/1MN	 218
31380/1CMP	 223
31415/1	 83
31416/3	 83
31426/1	 164
31427/2	 164
31428/3	 164
31429/4	 164
31437/2	 165
31438/3	 165
31439/4	 165
31560/1	 56
31561/2	 56
31562/3	 56
31563/4	 56
31920/1	 185
31921/2	 185
31922/3	 185
31923/4	 185
31930/1	 184
31931/2	 184
31932/3	 184
31933/4	 184
31940/1	 182
31941/2	 182
31942/3	 182
31943/4	 182
31950/1	 183
31951/2	 183
31952/3	 183
31953/4	 183
31970/1	 179
31971/3	 179
31972/5	 179
31980/1	 178
31981/3	 178
31982/5	 178
3820/2	 161
3821/3	 161
3822/4	 161
3823/1	 161
3825/3	 161
40-2376M	 249
45270/1	 147
45271/2	 147
45272/3	 147
45273/4	 147
45280/1	 146
45281/2	 146
45282/3	 146
45283/4	 146
45285/3	 146
46007/1	 223
52000/1	 172
52001/2	 172
52002/3	 172
52003/4	 172
52010/1	 173
52011/2	 173
52012/3	 173
52013/4	 173
528-1SLV	 219
528-1WHT	 219
54000/1	 103
54001/2	 103
54002/3	 103
54010/1	 102
54011/2	 102
54012/3	 102
5501BB/10	 213
5501BB/20	 215
5501BB/30	 212
5502BB/10	 213
5502BB/20	 215
5502BB/30	 212
5503BB/10	 213
5503BB/20	 215
5503BB/30	 212
5504BB/10	 213
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For over 30 years, the GuildMaster brand has 
represented the finest in handmade accent 
furniture. Crafted in solid mahogany using Old 
World techniques, each piece is truly one of a kind.  

HANDMADE FURNITURE

guildmaster.com

Discover the beauty of nature and the 
elegance of modern design. Extraordinary 
design and superior craftsmanship create an 
enchanting collection of home accessories.

Lighting fixtures for discerning customers that 
inspire creativity and reflect a commitment to 
quality, innovation and style.

Mirror Masters Company is proud to support many 
of the most prestigious home furnishing retailers 
with our products and services, as well as many of 
the top hospitality projects around the globe.

Pomeroy offers a wide variety of home furnishing 
products which are designed to be as functional as 
they are beautiful.

Inspired by poetry of light and acclaimed for 
the elegance with which they are executed,
Dimond table and floor lamps transcend the 
boundaries of innovations and style.

With over 50 years of experience and passion 
creating sophisticated lighting fixtures. We are 
inspired by the latest in design and technology to 
conceive functional and premium quality products.  

Distinctive, innovative & design-driven home 
furnishings and accessories that uncover
styles of the future, while revitalizing themes 
from the past.

elklighting.com

A PURE CELEBRATION OF STYLE LIGHTING FIXTURES

DECORATIVE MIRRORS ACCESSORIES

PORTABLE TABLE AND FLOOR LAMPS LED LIGHTINGACCENT FURNITURE, WALL DECOR
& ACCESSORIES

themirrormasters.com pomeroycollection.com

12 Willow Lane  /  Nesquehoning, PA 18240  /  Tel: 800-613-3261  /  Fax: 866-613-3264

www.elkgroupinternational.com  /  sales@elkgroupinternational.com

Permanent Showrooms

Atlanta  /  Dallas  /  High Point  /  Las Vegas  /  New York  /  Hong Kong  /  Toronto

COORDINATE YOUR DECOR WITH ELK BRANDS

Design Studio

12 West 32nd Street, 11th floor  /  New York, NY 10001

W H O L E  H O M E  S O L U T I O N S

dimondlighting.com
alicolighting.com

mysterlinghome.comdimond-home.com

A compact, yet versatile and stylish range 
of lighting designed with the builder and 
specifier in mind that allows mix and match 
capabilities across collections.

CONTRACT LIGHTING    

cornerstonelighting.com




